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Computer Science Resources 

Rubrics and Resources for ILT and Schoolwide Planning 
CSTAR Computer Science Team Analytic Resource 
CT Framework Computational Thinking Framework 
 
What is your School's Vision?  
CS For What? Help your team identify their values for Why a CS Education?  
Full article here 
Trends in Computer Science Education – UChicago Consortium 
 
Enriching OST engagements in First robotics, Minecraft, eSports for all students and schools. K - 12 
contact:  for more information.  Katrina Miller

 
 

CS specialists will help you with CS courses or integrating computer science into all content 
areas. The CS team supports a full pathway from PK - 12 including AP CS, dual enrollment and 
innovative technology courses at the MS and HS levels.  
 
Integration looks like:  

●​ integrating with physical computing devices from our lending library 
●​ Professional learning for all content teachers in block-based coding so students can “show 

what they know” using animations and multimedia 
●​ Professional learning for high school content teachers in data science 

 
 

 
CS Lending Library of 
Physical Computing 

Devices 
Equitable resourcing for all 
schools: PK - 12 Lending 
Library including a 
Robotics lending program 
for K - 12 Cluster Program 
teachers.  

 
Elementary PD 

 
High School PD 

 
Cluster PD 

 

Building CS/STEM Identity: Career Exploration with 
Amazon virtual field trips 

 

mailto:kcmiller@cps.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Ap6w2THPvgteGuvB34gUo4SZsdxBnuC8uJF__BpRyQU/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1xkA0cdgW_c9hPTWdYoz4j2x_AENAPjSwTIH2b3uHSog/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1U5nGGHeovXaH65AcXVP3a9VK2vbPlA-kRq34iansruw/edit#slide=id.g12d0e02d12a_0_553
https://academicworks.cuny.edu/gc_pubs/562/
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/11RQyqXb33t0raIqPp_6f3kivcMTY35-edP5tv_ZV25M/edit#slide=id.g12d0e02d12a_0_553
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VAw7J6Hwm0d3mqIm067PF2-VxOJVUqwtXO5KOvqANsw/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VAw7J6Hwm0d3mqIm067PF2-VxOJVUqwtXO5KOvqANsw/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VAw7J6Hwm0d3mqIm067PF2-VxOJVUqwtXO5KOvqANsw/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Exv1qMDFTsjOohHz9CSioTkEK-9EAl8TuzJd5pnJVl0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Pr6uhl07R4hrxQ-6EFYgVRXBr-Hmz-M8Ipqgx-mBsmA/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1m3ejqJbmkfBbNnPKZjNRlWrUfwGvkc63seQO5pu5jQ8/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.amazonfutureengineer.com/careertours
https://www.amazonfutureengineer.com/careertours


 
 

Team contact info 

Director of Computer Science: Kris Beck klbeck1@cps.edu 
 
Business Operations Manager: <ygoldmanmitchell@cps.edu> Yolanda Goldman-Mitchell
Data Analyst: Tyler Maule tjmaule@cps.edu  
 
CS Project Coordinators:  
Andy Rasmussen <arasmussen@cps.edu> 
Safia Motan <smotan@cps.edu> 
 
ES Manager: Rebecca Kornack <rmkornack@cps.edu> 
ES K - 2: Alicia Gomez <amgomez@cps.edu> 
ES 3 - 8: Yazmin Romo <yromo@cps.edu>  
ES Integration Specialist: Marcia Mariscal <mdmariscal@cps.edu> 
ES Robotics: Joan Mendelson <jemendelson@cps.edu> 
  
HS Manager: Daniel Patterson <dpatterson29@cps.edu> 
HS ECS: Garrett Hedman <glhedman@cps.edu> 
HS AP CSP: Tamarium Davis <TLDavis35@cps.edu> 
HS Robotics: Kevin Mendoza <kmmendoza1@cps.edu> 
HS Access for All Program Coordinator <wkozlowska1@cps.edu> 
 
Applied CS Manager: Katrina Miller <kcmiller@cps.edu> 
ACS:  Lending Library - Technology Support Coordinator: Rebecca Bailey <rebailey2@cps.edu> 
ACS: eSports - Technology Support Coordinator:  Jonathan Carter <jmcarter5@cps.edu> 
ACS: Minecraft Education - Technology Support Coordinator:  Rene Anaya <rranaya1@cps.edu> 
ACS: eSports - Technology Support Coordinator: Joshua Butler <jjbutler10@cps.edu> 
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